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1 Shri GOLLO GUMA GPP/2020/CE/01 5233 G 207 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

III TH 75 45

CE 402 HYDRAULICS IV TH 75 34

CE 507 DESIGN & DETAILING
OF STRUCTURE-I

V PR 25 AB

CE509 DESIGN & DETAILING
OF STRUCTURE-II

VI TH 75 34

2 Shri ATO DOPING
TAYENG

GPP/2020/CE/04 5236 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 24

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 25

HS302 ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& STARTUPS

VI TH 60 40

3 Shri TAPOP
PUSANG

GPP/2020/CE/06 5238 CEPC2
02

HYDRAULICS & LAB IV TH 60 36

4 Shri BONI CHAR GPP/2020/CE/07 5239 CE 402 HYDRAULICS IV TH 75 27

CE 501 HIGHWAY &
TRANSPORTATION

ENGINEERING

V TH 75 27

CE 507 DESIGN & DETAILING
OF STRUCTURE-I

V TH 75 27

CE503 WATER RESOURCE
ENGINEERING

VI TH 75 27

CE509 DESIGN & DETAILING
OF STRUCTURE-II

VI TH 75 27

5 Shri ISRAEL
DARANG

GPP/2020/CE/08 5240 CE509 DESIGN & DETAILING
OF STRUCTURE-II

VI TH 75 32

6 Shri KENTO BAM GPP/2020/CE/16 5248 CE 402 HYDRAULICS IV TH 75 27

7 Shri TAI TALING GPP/2020/CE/17 5249 CE 402 HYDRAULICS IV TH 75 28

CE 506 SURVEYING -II V TH 75 38

CE509 DESIGN & DETAILING
OF STRUCTURE-II

VI TH 75 42

8 Shri RALLO
TAKAM

GPP/2021/CE/03 5468 CEPC2
02

HYDRAULICS & LAB IV TH 60 18

CEPC2
04

ADVANCED
SURVEYING & LAB

IV TH 60 30

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 25

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 24

CEPC3
03

ESTIMATING,
COSTING AND

VALUATION & LAB

V TH 60 18

9 Shri YEMZING
TAYENG

GPP/2021/CE/05 5470 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 25

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 21

CEPC3
02

PUBLIC HEALTH
ENGINEERING & LAB

VI TH 60 20

10 Shri JOMRA MURI GPP/2021/CE/17 5482 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 25

11 Shri RALUNG
FLAGO

GPP/2021/CE/18 5483 ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 26

CEPC2
01

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

III TH 60 10

CEPC2
07

BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

III TH 60 17
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CEPC2
09

CONCRETE
TECHNOLOGY

III TH 60 AB

CEPC2
04

ADVANCED
SURVEYING & LAB

IV TH 60 AB

12 Shri TARAK OBI GPP/2021/CE/19 5484 CEPC2
02

HYDRAULICS & LAB IV TH 60 26

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 24

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 18

CEPC3
02

PUBLIC HEALTH
ENGINEERING & LAB

VI TH 60 24

13 Shri SANGIO
TAHAM

GPP/2021/CE/23 5488 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 14

CEPC2
01

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

III TH 60 AB

CEPC2
07

BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

III TH 60 11

CEOE3
02

INTERNET OF THINGS V TH 60 12

CEPE3
03

SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT

V TH 60 17

14 Shri IKAR BAGRA GPP/2021/CE/27 5492 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 8

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 5

15 Miss MARTHA
RIBA

GPP/2021/CE/33 L 5498 CE 402 HYDRAULICS IV TH 75 31

CE 504 ESTIMATING -I V TH 75 32

16 Shri PEDAR
YOMCHA

GPP/2022/CE/01 5684 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 9

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 26

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 19

CEPC2
09

CONCRETE
TECHNOLOGY

III PR 40 28

CEPC
208

BUILDING PLANNING
AND DRAWING

IV PR 40 22

17 Shri GOKEN
TAIPODIA

GPP/2022/CE/02 5685 CEPC2
01

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

III TH 60 12

CEPC2
03

BASIC SURVEYING III TH 60 16

CEPC2
03

BASIC SURVEYING III PR 40 32

CEPC2
09

CONCRETE
TECHNOLOGY

III PR 40 26

CEPC2
02

HYDRAULICS & LAB IV TH 60 20

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 13

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 24

18 Shri SIJ LOMDAK GPP/2022/CE/04 5687 BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 28

CEPC
205

MECHANICS OF
MATERIALS & LAB

III TH 60 0

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 14

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 16
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19 Shri KANIK
RANJAN KALITA

GPP/2022/CE/05 5688 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 13

20 Shri LAGUNG
SONO

GPP/2022/CE/08 5691 CEPC2
01

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

III TH 60 35

CEPC2
09

CONCRETE
TECHNOLOGY

III TH 60 46

CEPC2
04

ADVANCED
SURVEYING & LAB

IV TH 60 41

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 35

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 19

CEPC3
02

PUBLIC HEALTH
ENGINEERING & LAB

VI TH 60 35

CEPE3
02

REPAIR &
MAINTENANCE OF

STRUCTURE

VI TH 60 51

HS302 ENTREPRENEURSHIP
& STARTUPS

VI TH 60 26

HSOE
302

HISTORY OF SCIENCE
& ENGINEERING

VI TH 60 52

HSOE
306

SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT

VI TH 60 42

21 Shri MIGAM
GAMLIN

GPP/2022/CE/11 5694 ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 6

CEPC
205

MECHANICS OF
MATERIALS & LAB

III TH 60 1

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 AB

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 AB

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 8

22 Shri TAO DONI GPP/2022/CE/13 5696 CEPC
205

MECHANICS OF
MATERIALS & LAB

III TH 60 AB

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 16

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 11

CEPC3
03

ESTIMATING,
COSTING AND

VALUATION & LAB

V TH 60 26

23 Shri DUGH
BHARAT

GPP/2022/CE/15 5698 BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 27

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 27

CEPC
205

MECHANICS OF
MATERIALS & LAB

III TH 60 6

CEPC2
07

BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

III TH 60 24

CEPC3
01

DESIGN OF STEEL
AND RCC & LAB

V TH 60 12

24 Shri RIGAM TAMA GPP/2022/CE/16 5699 ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 31

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 AB

CEPE3
03

SOLID WASTE
MANAGEMENT

V TH 60 12

25 Shri DEVA DAI GPP/2022/CE/19 5702 BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 27

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 39
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ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 0

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 2

26 Shri KARBUL
KAYI

GPP/2022/CE/20 5703 BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 41

CEPC2
03

BASIC SURVEYING III TH 60 17

CEPC2
07

BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

III TH 60 24

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 10

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 36

27 Shri BENGIA TASA GPP/2022/CE/22 5705 ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 32

CEPC2
03

BASIC SURVEYING III TH 60 25

CEPC2
02

HYDRAULICS & LAB IV TH 60 24

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 11

28 Shri LINGDUM
TAMO

GPP/2022/CE/23 5706 BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 15

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 34

29 Shri TAMO NALO GPP/2022/CE/25 5708 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 1

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 9

30 Shri DARI TUDI GPP/2023/CE/01 5890 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 31

31 Shri RONDING
YAYING

GPP/2023/CE/02 5891 CEPC
208

BUILDING PLANNING
AND DRAWING

IV PR 40 27

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 26

32 Shri MOSES
BOKAR

GPP/2023/CE/04 5893 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 24

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV PR 40 33

33 Shri BIKI TAPO GPP/2023/CE/05 5894 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 13

34 Shri SABHASA
YANGFO

GPP/2023/CE/06 5895 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 25

BS 102 MATHEMATICS -II II TH 60 10

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 AB

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 17

35 Shri TADIK
NYOMPU

GPP/2023/CE/10 5899 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 18

CEPC2
01

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

III TH 60 32

CEPC2
10

WATER RESOURCE
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 32

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 AB

36 Shri NOKMAN
WANGSU

GPP/2023/CE/11 5900 CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 24
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CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 46

37 Shri JULY KABOM
TAKI

GPP/2023/CE/18 5907 BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 AB

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 5

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 AB

38 Shri TOKO NERBA GPP/2023/CE/19 5908 CEPC2
02

HYDRAULICS & LAB IV TH 60 42

CEPC2
06

THEORY OF
STRUCTURE

IV TH 60 19

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 43

39 Shri SRI LIKHA
LINAM

GPP/2023/CE/20 5909 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 13

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 24

CEPC2
07

BUILDING
CONSTRUCTION

III TH 60 18

40 Shri DOL PERME GPP/2023/CE/23 5912 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 12

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 6

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 4

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 AB

CEPC2
01

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

III TH 60 9

41 Shri TATUNG
WILSON

GPP/2023/CE/25 5914 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 24

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 29

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 24

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 25

42 Shri SONAM
KHORA

GPP/2023/CE/27 5916 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 17

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 29

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 18

CEPC2
01

CONSTRUCTION
MATERIALS

III TH 60 25

CEPC
208

BUILDING PLANNING
AND DRAWING

IV PR 40 21

CEPC2
12

TRANSPORTATION
ENGINEERING & LAB

IV TH 60 38

43 Shri YANGKU
PERTIN

GPP/2023/CE/29 5918 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 6

HS 101 COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH

I TH 60 9

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 AB

44 Shri BAMANG
DADH

GPP/2024/CE/01 6109 ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 36

45 Shri BEM TAJI GPP/2024/CE/02 6110 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 1
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BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 24

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 14

46 Shri JAMES
BORANG

GPP/2024/CE/03 6111 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 32

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 24

47 Miss PIYOYI
DARANG

GPP/2024/CE/04 6112 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 14

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 26

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 24

48 Shri TUNAR
NIKAM

GPP/2024/CE/06 6114 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 12

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 18

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 16

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 1

49 Miss DIANA
SIRAM

GPP/2024/CE/08 6116 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 AB

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 AB

50 Shri IJIR PADUNG GPP/2024/CE/09 6117 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 31

51 Shri MIDING
MIBOM

LANGKAM

GPP/2024/CE/12 6120 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 2

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 7

52 Shri NIDO DOL GPP/2024/CE/13 6121 ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 20

53 Shri LIJUM
YAYING

GPP/2024/CE/15 6123 ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 26

54 Shri GOLLO JOSE GPP/2024/CE/16 6124 BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 13

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 19

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 25

55 Shri BADO
LAMNIO

GPP/2024/CE/17 6125 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 31

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 17

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 25

56 Shri HILLANG
ABU

GPP/2024/CE/18 6126 ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 7

57 Shri PEKI MODI
TASING

GPP/2024/CE/19 6127 BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 28

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I PR 40 26

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 7

58 Shri KAMIN
KETAN

GPP/2024/CE/20 6128 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 10

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I PR 40 27

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 11
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59 Shri TADAR
SUNDAY

GPP/2024/CE/21 6129 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 25

BS 104 APPLIED PHYSICS-II II TH 60 20

ES 102 INTRODUCTION TO IT
SYSTEMS

II TH 60 24

ES 104 FUNDAMENTALS OF
ELECTRICAL &
ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING

II TH 60 21

60 Shri DAWA
DORJEE

NAKSANG

GPP/2024/CE/22 6130 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 15

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 8

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 24

61 Shri SHI DON GPP/2024/CE/23 6131 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 0

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 17

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 29

62 Shri HIBA BABU GPP/2024/CE/25 6133 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 9

BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 18

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 31

ES 106 ENGINEERING
MECHANICS

II TH 60 11

63 Shri LIKHA
TOLUM

GPP/2024/CE/27 6135 BS 101 MATHEMATICS -I I TH 60 AB

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 28

HS 101 COMMUNICATION
SKILLS IN ENGLISH

I TH 60 22

64 Shri LIKHA BOLEY GPP/2024/CE/29 6137 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 24

ES 101 ENGINEERING
GRAPHICS

I TH 60 24

65 Miss MARUK
OJUM

GPP/2024/CE/30 6138 BS 103 APPLIED PHYSICS-I I TH 60 19

BS 105 APPLIED CHEMISTRY I TH 60 32
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